Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 of the IBBI (CIRP Process) Regulations, 2016
LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (EMPLOYEES)

Summarv of Claims received Summary of Amount of Amount of Amount of
Sr. No.| Category of Stakeholders y Claims admitted | contingent claims claims under
Name of Claimant Amount (Rs.) Amount (Rs.) claims rejected verification
1 Operational Creditors |/ 1o o Sinha 1,334,732 1,334,732 NIL NIL NIL
(Employees)
Operational Creditors . .
2 Mr. Subin Kumar Ettickal 1,181,252 1,181,252 NIL NIL NIL
(Employees)
3 Operational Creditors 1,/ o\ b g 90,900 NIL NIL NIL 90,900
(Employees)
Operational Creditors . . .
4 Mr. Sanjay Tripathi 500,000 500,000 NIL NIL NIL
(Employees)
Total 3,106,884 3,015,984 NIL - 90,900




